TE precision s/s Tip
Spec Color Length 1/2" Unit Price Length 1" Unit Price Length 1/4" Unit Price Length 1.5"
10G Lightly Olive PS10G050 INR 11.90 PS10G100 INR 13.60 PS10G025 INR 15.30 PS10G150
11G Light Pink PS11G050 INR 11.90 PS11G100 INR 13.60 PS11G025 INR 15.30 PS11G150
12G Light purple PS12G050 INR 11.90 PS12G100 INR 13.60 PS12G025 INR 15.30 PS12G150
13G Light Blue PS13G050 INR 11.90 PS13G100 INR 13.60 PS13G025 INR 15.30 PS13G150
14G Olive PS14G050 INR 6.80 PS14G100 INR 7.65 PS14G025 INR 10.20 PS14G150
15G Amber PS15G050 INR 6.80 PS15G100 INR 7.65 PS15G025 INR 10.20 PS15G150
16G Grey PS16G050 INR 6.80 PS16G100 INR 7.65 PS16G025 INR 10.20 PS16G150
17G Light Amber PS17G050 INR 6.80 PS17G100 INR 7.65 PS17G025 INR 10.20 PS17G150
18G Green PS18G050 INR 6.80 PS18G100 INR 7.65 PS18G025 INR 10.20 PS18G150
19G Lightly Green PS19G050 INR 6.80 PS19G100 INR 7.65 PS19G025 INR 10.20 PS19G150
20G Pink PS20G050 INR 6.80 PS20G100 INR 7.65 PS20G025 INR 10.20 PS20G150
21G Purple PS21G050 INR 6.80 PS21G100 INR 7.65 PS21G025 INR 10.20 PS21G150
22G Blue PS22G050 INR 6.80 PS22G100 INR 7.65 PS22G025 INR 10.20 PS22G150
23G Orange PS23G050 INR 6.80 PS23G100 INR 7.65 PS23G025 INR 10.20 PS23G150
25G Red PS25G050 INR 6.80 PS25G100 INR 7.65 PS25G025 INR 10.20 PS25G150
27G Clear PS27G050 INR 7.65 PS27G100 INR 8.50 PS27G025 INR 10.54 PS27G150
30G Lavender PS30G050 PS30G025
32G Yellow PS32G050 PS32G025
34G Cyan PS34G050 PS34G025
Twin-- TE precision s/s Tip
Spec Color Length 1/2" Unit Price
18G Grey TTS18G050
19G Green PS11G050
20G Pink PS12G050
21G Purple PS13G050
22G Blue PS14G050
23G Orange PS15G050
24G Sky PS16G050
25G wehite PS17G050
26G Red PS18G050
27G Dark PS19G050
TE precision s/s Tip (bent 45')
Spec Color Length 1/2" Length 1" Unit Price
14G Olive PS14G045 PS14G100-45
15G Amber PS15G045 PS15G100-45
18G Green PS18G045 PS18G100-45
20G Pink PS20G045 PS20G100-45
21G Purple PS21G045 PS21G100-45
22G Blue PS22G045 PS22G100-45
23G Orange PS23G045 PS23G100-45
25G Red PS25G045 PS25G100-45
27G Clear PS27G045 PS27G100-45
TT Tapered tips
Spec Color P/N Dia MOQ Unite Price
8G light purple TH08G 3.5
10G Light greem TH10G 3
11G Light Orange TH11G 2.5
12G Light Blue TH12G 2
14G Olive TH14G 1.54
16G Grey TH16G 1.19
1000PCS/BAG
or plastic box package
1000PCS/BAG
or plastic box package
Remaks
Unit as
1000PCS/BAG or
1000PCS/BAG
MOQ
18G Green TH18G 0.84
20G Pink TH20G 0.6
22G Blue TH22G 0.41
25G Red TH25G 0.26
27G Clear TH27G 0.20
Special TT Tapered tips
Spec Color P/N Dia MOQ Unite Price
20G Pink STH20G
22G Blue STH22G
Metal Needles
Spec P/N Inner Dia Outter Dia Length Unit Price
12G SM-12G-13 2.4 2.76 13MM
13G SM-13G-13 1.99 2.41 13MM
14G SM-14G-13 1.6 2.1 13MM
15G SM-15G-13 1.45 1.82 13MM
16G SM-16G-13 1.2 1.64 13MM
17G SM-17G-13 1.12 1.48 13MM
18G SM-18G-13 0.84 1.27 13MM
19G SM-19G-13 0.7 1.06 13MM
20G SM-20G-13 0.6 0.9 13MM
21G SM-21G-13 0.51 0.82 13MM
120PCS/BOX 22G SM-22G-13 0.41 0.71 13MM
23G SM-23G-13 0.33 0.63 13MM
24G SM-24G-13 0.3 0.55 13MM
25G SM-25G-13 0.25 0.51 13MM
26G SM-26G-13 0.23 0.45 13MM
27G SM-27G-13 0.2 0.41 13MM
28G SM-28G-13 0.17 0.35 13MM
30G SM-30G-13 0.15 0.31 13MM
Precision nozzle Gauge Part NO Nozzle ID Quantity Unit Price
HN-0.1N PN001 0.1 mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.15N PN015 0.15mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.2N PN002 0.2 mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.25N PN025 0.25mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.3N PN003 0.3 mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.4N PN004 0.4 mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.5N PN005 0.5 mm 1pcs/box
HN-0.6N PN006 0.6 mm 1pcs/box
Teflon Tip ( TLC)
Spec Color Length 1/2" Unit Price Inner Dia Length 1" Unit Price MOQ
21G Grey
TF21G050
0.51
TF21G100
25G Pink
TF25G050
0.3
TF25G100
27G Red
TF27G050
0.2
TF27G100
1000PCS/BAG or plastic box package
MOQ
Remaks
50pcs/plastic box
1000PCS/BAG
or plastic box package
PP Flexibility tips
Spec Color Length 1/4" Length 1/2" Length 1" Length 1 ½" MOQ Unit Price
14G Olive
PP14G025 PP14G050 PP14G100 PP14G150
15G Amber
PP15G025 PP15G050 PP15G100 PP15G150
18G Green
PP18G025 PP18G050 PP18G100 PP18G150
20G Pink
PP20G025 PP20G050 PP20G100 PP20G150
22G Blue
PP22G025 PP22G050 PP22G100 PP22G150
25G Red
PP25G025 PP25G050 PP25G100 PP25G150
Polypropylene (soft) Tips
Spec Color Length 1/2" Length 1" Length 1 ½" Unit Price
14G white PT14G050 PT14G100 PT14G150
15G white PT15G050 PT15G100 PT15G150
18G Red PT18G050 PT18G100 PT18G150
20G yellow PT20G050 PT20G100 PT20G150
22G white PT22G050 PT22G100 PT22G150
25G white PT25G050 PT25G100 PT25G150
Aluminium mount s/s tips
Spec Color Length 1/2" Inner Dia Outter Dia MOQ Unite Price
14G Olive FD714050 1.55 1.83 1000pcs
15G Amber FD715050 1.36 1.65 1000pcs
18G Green FD718050 0.84 1.27 1000pcs
20G Pink FD720050 0.6 0.91 1000pcs
21G Purple FD721050 0.51 0.82 1000pcs
22G Blue FD722050 0.41 0.72 1000pcs
23G Orange FD723050 0.34 0.64 1000pcs
25G Red FD725050 0.26 0.51 1000pcs
27G Clear 0.21 0.41 1000pcs
30G Lavender 0.16 0.31 1000pcs
Glue dispenser Barrel
Spec Clear Unit Price Amber Unit Price Black Unit Price MOQ
3cc SY03CLR SY03UVB SY03OP 1000pcs
5cc SY05CLR SY05UVB SY05OP 1000pcs
10cc SY10CLR SY10UVB SY10UOP 1000pcs
30cc SY30CLR SY30UVB SY30OP 1000pcs
55cc SY55CLR SY55UVB SY55OP 1000pcs
Barrel Piston
Capacity P/N MOQ Unit Price
3cc BP03 1000pcs
5cc BP05 1000pcs
10cc BP10 1000pcs
30/55cc BP30 1000pcs
1000PCS/BAG or plastic box package
MOQ
50PCS/BOX
Barrel cover and the caps
Spec P/N MOQ Unit Price
3cc EC03 1000pcs
5cc EC05 1000pcs
10cc EC10 1000pcs
30/55cc EC30 1000pcs
caps EC50 1000pcs  For all barrels Orange
caps EC50 1000pcs  For all barrels Black
Yellow barrel adapter
Spec Diameter Unit Price Diameter Unit Price MOQ
4MM 6MM
3cc BA03-4 BA03-6 100pcs
5cc BA05-4 BA05-6 100pcs
10cc BA10-4 BA10-6 100pcs
30cc/55cc BA30-4 BA30-6 100pcs
O-ring 500pcs all spec
Green barrel adapter
Diameter MOQ Unit Price
6MM 100pcs
3cc BG03-6 100pcs
5cc BG05-6 100pcs
10cc BG10-6 100pcs
30cc/55cc BG30-6 100pcs
black barrel adapter
Spec Diameter MOQ Unit Price
6MM 100pcs
3cc BH03-6 100pcs
5cc BH05-6 100pcs
10cc BH10-6 100pcs
30cc/55cc BH30-6 100pcs
Cartridge adapter
Spec Part NO Unit Price
BA-T
Green Barrel with piston
Spec Part No Unit Price
3cc SY03GNR
5cc SY05GNR
10cc SY10GNR
30cc SY30GNR
55cc SY55GNR
Spec
Japan Type barrels
Spec Part No Unit Price
3cc SY03NSR
5cc SY05NSR
10cc SY10NSR
30cc SY30NSR
50cc SY50NSR
Tips Box
Parts No: PB-01
Price:
Cartridge
Spec Part No Unit Price
330G FD-330G
6OZ FD-6OZ
8OZ FD-8OZ
12OZ FD-12OZ
Micro valve
Spec Part No Unit Price
Type T
Type V
30/55 glue gun
Spec Part No Unit Price
FD-30SG
big cartridge Spec Part No
 Barrel Piston barrel cover caps
2.5 OZ FD-CT25
6 OZ FD-CT06
12 0Z FD-CT12
32 OZ FD-CT32 PS
50PCS/100PCS tips can package
Unit Price
300CC 20ML
500CC 30ML
70CC
SY30CLR(30CC)